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= Free Consultation for Foreigners =

Inzai City offers a free consultation for foreign residents about legal
issues and daily life by an administrative scrivener. Reservation by
phone or email below is required in advance.

OAvailable Date

May 13(Fri.), June 10(Fri.), July 8 (Fri.), August 12 (Fri.), September
9 (Fri.), October 14 (Fri.), November 11 (Fri.), December 9 (Fri.),
January 13 (Fri.), February 10 (Fri.), March 10 (Fri.)
OAvailable Hours

9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

O Inquiry
Planning and Policy Division, Kikaku-Seisaku-ka
TEL: 33-4068 Email: kikakuka@city.inzai.chiba.jp
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